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SECTION 5 - GRANDFATHERED SERVICES (CONT’D.)

Voice Advantage Bundles (Cont’d.)

5.4.3 Rates (These provide the local component rate of the bundle and the total bundle rate)

Local Rate

of the Bundle!

Exchange: South Ripley

Voice Advantage — Basic
Voice Advantage — 600
Voice Advantage — Unlimited

Exchange: Mayville & Westfield

Voice Advantage — Basic

Voice Advantage — 600

Voice Advantage — Unlimited

Exchange: Findley Lake, Ripley & Sherman
Voice Advantage — Basic

Voice Advantage — 600

Voice Advantage — Unlimited

Exchange: Brocton

Voice Advantage — Basic

Voice Advantage — 600
Voice Advantage — Unlimited

$21.80
$21.80
$21.80

$17.07
$17.07
$17.07

$17.07
$17.07
$17.07

$17.07
$17.07
$17.07

Total
Bundle

$31.99
$36.99
$41.99

$31.99
$36.99
$41.99

$31.99
$36.99
$41.99

$31.99
$36.99
$41.99

This price does not include the IntraLATA and InterLATA components which are provided by a
Consolidated Communications affiliate.
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