Received: 07/17/2018 Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 08/13/2018

Chautauqua & Erie Telephone Corporation

Leaf 78
d/b/a Consolidated Communications

Revision: 0

Superseding Revision:

Effective Date: August 13, 2018

PSC No. 1 - Telephone

## GENERAL AND LOCAL EXCHANGE SCHEDULE

## SECTION 5 - GRANDFATHERED SERVICES (CONT'D.)

## 5.4 Voice Advantage Bundles (Cont'd.)

## 5.4.3 Rates (These provide the local component rate of the bundle and the total bundle rate)

	Local Rate	<u>Total</u>
	of the Bundle <sup>1</sup>	Bundle
Exchange: South Ripley		
Voice Advantage – Basic	\$21.80	\$31.99
Voice Advantage – 600	\$21.80	\$36.99
Voice Advantage – Unlimited	\$21.80	\$41.99
	·	·
Euchange Marvilla 9 Westfield		
Exchange: Mayville & Westfield		
Voice Advantage – Basic	\$17.07	\$31.99
Voice Advantage – 600	\$17.07	\$36.99
Voice Advantage – Unlimited	\$17.07	\$41.99
Exchange: Findley Lake, Ripley & Sherman		
Exchange. Tindley Earle, Repley & Sherman		
Voice Advantage – Basic	\$17.07	\$31.99
Voice Advantage – 600	\$17.07	\$36.99
Voice Advantage – Unlimited	\$17.07	\$41.99
Exchange: Brocton		
Exchange. Brocton		
Voice Advantage – Basic	\$17.07	\$31.99
Voice Advantage – 600	\$17.07	\$36.99
Voice Advantage – Unlimited	\$17.07	\$41.99

Issued By: Robert D. Meehan, Director – Regulatory 770 Elm Street, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Manchester NH 03101

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup>This price does not include the IntraLATA and InterLATA components which are provided by a Consolidated Communications affiliate.